Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CCW
2 WIPER
 How To Order
3290  H - 1 - 103  M
Model
Style
Standard or Modifi ed
Product Indicator
 -1 =  Standard Product
Resistance Code
Optional Suffi  x Letter
 M =  Panel Mount
  (Factory Installed)
Consult factory for other available options.
REV. 04/14
TOLERANCES: ±
 0.25
EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
DIMENSIONS:
 MM
 (INCHES)
3290H
Common Dimensions
3
2
1
1
2
3
4.75
(.187)
2.54
(.100)
4.75
(.187)
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
1.91
(.075)
3.81
(.150) 1.27**
(.050)
1.52**
(.060)
1.91
(.075)
1.02
(.040)
9.53 ±.38**
(.375 ±.015)
3 2 1
2.54
(.100)
4.75
(.187)
9.53 ±.38**
(.375 ±.015)
2.54
(.100)
8.00 ±.38
(.315 ±.015)
TYP.** .51  ±.03
(.020 ±.001)
DIA. TYP.**
ADJ. SLOT
 1.52